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Ehdokkaat vortausluvulttain

Tarkastuslaskenta

Äånistä laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ryhmä

keskusvaaliltk 15.3.2021 5 23,

liite nro 1

Äänet Verlausluku

Sivu 1

12.4.2017

19:15

KT23

Ehdokas

nro nlml

31 Tikanmäki, Jukka

19 Kauranen, Asko

35 Jussinnlemi, Jouni

60 Leppåharju, Raija

8 Majava, Hanna-Reetta

21 Koski, Heikki

23 Kärkkäinen, Markku

42 Mykkänen, Teiia

72 Tuikka, TYYno

29 Parttimaa, Mauri

4 Hynninen, Mlrja-Liisa

51 HaaPanen, Pauli Aukusti

17 Karvonen, llPo

28 PaPPlla, Eeva'Riitta

37 Leskinen, Jorma

63 Liuska, Markku

11 Torssonen, Asko

30 fohtilä, Juhani

18 Kauranen, Aila

59 Lehto, Harri

40 Savolainen, Martti

32 Tikanmäki, Jussi

6 Kauranen, Grota

34 Väisänen, Satu

53 KurtÖn, Kjell

26 Liuska, Juha

54 Aulakoski, Eeva

KESK

KESK

VAS

Pro

SDP

KESK

KESK

VAS

Pro

KESK

SDP

KD

KESK

KESK

VAS

Pro

SDP

KESK

KESK

Pro

VAS

KESK

SDP

KESK

RKP

KESK

Pro

1130,000

565,000

466,000

466,000

439,000

376,667

282,500

233,000

233,000

226,000

219,500

197,000

188,333

161,429

'155,333

155,333

146,333

141,250

125,556

116,500

116,500

113,000

109,750

102,727

98,500

94,167

93,200

132

88

147

87

108

85

83

87

56

74

90

96

67

60

82

40

60

55

54

37

61

53

46

51

31

51

29

valintaraja

34

37

50

40

26

28

37

35

31

28

't6

28

29

25

25

29

28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

33,

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39,

40.

41.

42.

43.

41 Karvonen, Aimo

I Pennanen, Reljo

12 Halonen, Jarmo

25 Liimatainen, Teuvo

36 Karvonen, lrina

62 Liuska, Aarne

14 Kangasharju, SePPo

10 Piippo, Taimi

20 Kivelä, Satu

43 Jauhlainen, Erkki

38 Karvonen, Jarkko

71 Tammela, Donnis

22 Kärkkäinen-R$kÖnen, Marita

47 Böhme, Erkki

15 Kantola, Mika

2 Aho, Sirkka
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Äänistå laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ryhmå Äänet Vertausluku
Ehdokas

nro nlml

13 Hautala, Pirkko

66 Nurmlnen, Taimi

39 Vå9, Marja Leena

24 Laahanen, Juhani

3 Hellön, Atte

27 Marin, Olavi

68 Pietlkåinen, SePPo

33 Tuominiemi, Arja

48 Haavisto, Pentti

16 Karvonen, Allna

7 Laine, Anne

55 Haapapuro, Tuomo

5 Kantola, Sanni

64 Malila, Lalla

49 Kaijankoski, Janne

70 Shemeikka, Laimi

57 Humaloja, Jari

44 Koski, AlPo

58 KyYrönen, Rainer

50 LaPPalainen, Maritta

61 Lilja-Pietikäinen, RaiJa

67 Parkkinen, Raimo

52 Engström, Johan

65 Meuronen, Pirjo

69 Rauha, Esa

73 Uhlgren, Ensio

50 Haavisto, Tenho

45 Kinnunen, Mauri

46 Humaloja, Peuli
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